Codification Tables:  2014 Regular Session Laws—RCW
2014 REGULAR SESSION LAWS
Chap. Sec.
Rev. Code
of Wash.
1 1 28B.92.010
2 Short t.
n28B.92.010
3 Approp.
2 1 87.03.135
2 87.03.620
3 87.03.630
4 87.06.030
5 87.03.437
6 87.03.015
3 1 59.12.085
4 1 84.55.010
2 84.55.015
3 84.55.020
4 84.55.030
5 84.55.120
6 Applic.
n84.55.010
5 1 10.31.100
6 1 46.18.200
2 46.17.220
3 46.68.420
4 46.18.060
5 46.04.525
6 Eff. date
n46.18.200
7 1 29A.52.112
8 1 31.12.461
9 1 43.215.308
10 1 Finding
n10.77.092
2 10.77.092
3 10.77.065
11 1 28C.10.030
2 28C.10.050
3 28C.10.060
4 28C.10.082
5 28C.10.084
6 28C.10.110
7 28C.10.120
12 1 46.12.555
13 1 84.56.020
2 84.56.025
3 Applic.
n84.56.020
14 1 42.56.615
2 43.41.435
15 1 53.04.023
2 53.04.025
3 Exp. date
n53.04.025
16 1 84.69.030
17 1 46.29.550
2 46.29.560
3 46.29.580
4 46.29.600
18 1 70.83.020
2 70.83.070
3 70.83.080
4 Exp. date
n70.83.070
19 1 39.10.330
2 39.10.470
3 43.131.408
20 1 64.38.035
21 1 34.05.271

2 39.10.280
[page 1]
Codification Tables:  2014 Regular Session Laws—RCW
Chap. Sec.
Rev. Code
of Wash.
3 39.10.340
4 39.10.350
5 39.10.360
6 39.10.370
7 39.10.390
8 43.131.408
43 1 Intent
n79A.05.035
2 Repealer
44 1 82.46.010
45 1 19.285.030
46 1 28A.300.405
47 1 28A.155.220
48 1 77.08.010
2 77.08.075
3 77.15.080
4 77.15.100
5 77.15.120
6 77.15.130
7 77.15.160
8 77.15.170
9 77.15.180
10 77.15.190
11 77.15.240
12 77.15.250
13 77.15.370
14 77.15.380
15 77.15.390
16 77.15.420
17 77.15.425
18 77.15.460
19 77.15.470
20 77.15.480
21 77.15.630
22 77.15.740
23 77.15.770
24 77.15.265
25 77.15.800
26 77.32.010
27 77.65.280
28 77.65.340
29 Repealer
30 Sev.
49 1 49.60.243
50 1 28A.400.303
2 28A.410.010
51 1 36.150.010
2 36.150.020
3 36.150.030
4 36.150.040
5 36.150.050
6 36.150.060
7 36.150.070
8 36.150.080
9 36.150.090
10 Sev.
11 Leg. dir.
52 1 9A.40.110
2 9A.40.010
53 1 Intent
n28B.92.005
2 28B.92.005
54 1 66.28.360
55 1 77.12.203
2 Eff. date
n77.12.203
56 1 Finding

n82.08.9996
[page 3]
Codification Tables:  2014 Regular Session Laws—RCW
Chap. Sec.
Rev. Code
of Wash.
401 Findings
Intent
n79.100.180
402 79.100.180
403 84.56.440
404 Eff. date
n79.100.180
501 88.02.420
502 82.49.080
503 82.49.010
601 79.100.060
602 79.100.120
603 79.100.100
604 79.100.010
605 Uncod.
606 Sev.
196 1 Temporary
2 Contingency
197 1 46.16A.050
198 1 70.47.110
199 1 66.20.400
200 1 36.22.179
2 43.185C.060
3 43.185C.240
201 1 9.41.190
202 101 Findings
n77.135.010
102 77.135.010
103 77.135.020
104 77.135.030
105 Temporary
106 77.135.040
107 77.135.050
108 77.135.060
109 77.135.070
110 77.135.080
111 77.135.090
112 77.135.100
113 77.135.110
114 77.135.120
115 77.135.130
116 77.135.140
117 77.135.150
118 77.135.160
119 77.135.170
120 77.135.180
121 Leg. dir.
201 77.15.803
202 77.15.805
203 77.15.807
204 77.15.160
205 77.15.809
206 77.15.811
301 77.08.010
302 77.12.020
303 77.15.080
304 77.15.290
305 43.06.010
306 43.43.400
307 10.31.100
308 77.15.360
309 77.12.879
310 Repealer
203 1 18.180.010
204 1 Vetoed
2 28A.210.275
3 4.24.300